AGE-TIMING

Norwegian Masters SL - kvinner
12. februar 2015 - Kolsasbakken

Resultatliste (Samlet)

#

StNr Navn

5 @kern Elisabeth
5 @kern Elisabeth
4 Murstad Anniken
4 Murstad Anniken
3 Henni Karianne
3 Henni Karianne
21 Fische Vibeke
21 Fische Vibeke
40 Taranger Vibeke
40 Taranger Vibeke
2 Dietrichson Vanja
2 Dietrichson Vanja
1 Evju A.mona
1 Evju A.mona
41 Resen Thea @kern
41 Resen Thea @kern

Tidtaking : ALGE-TIMING produkt

Nasjon

Baerums Ski
Baerums Ski
Stabaek Alpi
Stabak Alpi
Stabak IF
Stabak IF
Oppdal
Oppdal
Fossum Alpi
Fossum Alpi
Hafjell Veter
Hafjell Veter
Stabaek IF
Stabaek IF
Heming
Heming

Fgds.ar Klubb

Baerums Skiklub
Baerums Skiklub
Stabzek Alpin
Stabaek Alpin
Stabaek IF
Stabaek IF
Oppdal

Oppdal

Fossum Alpin
Fossum Alpin
Hafjell Veteran kI
Hafjell Veteran kI
Stabaek IF
Stabaek IF
Heming
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Heming

12.02.2015 - 22:08:44

Kjgnn

Klasse

Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner G 41-45
Kvinner G 41-45
Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner H 46-50
Kvinner J 56-60 &
Kvinner J 56-60 &
Kvinner J 56-60 &
Kvinner J 56-60 &
Kvinner L 66-70 a
Kvinner L 66-70 a
Kvinner A 22-25
Kvinner A 22-25

l.omgang
2.omgang
45.10
45.35
45.84
46.62
50.70
49.08
51.60
51.02
57.38
56.42
58.79
1:05.14
1:23.30
1:20.86
46.30
DNF

Total

1:30.45

1:32.46

1:39.78

1:42.62

1:53.80

2:03.93

2:44.16

46.30

Diff

+2.01

+9.33

+12.17

+23.35

+33.48

+1:13.71
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